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New

Members
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Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members
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Member
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Clubs
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Gain/
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Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2015-2016  7  492  480  155  6  1133 -587  546 7 0

2016-2017  9  910  334  79  13  1336 -747  589 8-1

2017-2018  8  890  307  61  13  1271 -878  393 7-1

2018-2019  41  481  572  59  11  1123 -1070  53 37-4

2019-2020  9  202  239  8  2  451 -521 -70 2-7
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New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 15Average  12  595  386  72  9  1063  302-3 -761

-1200

-800

-400

0

400

800

1200

1600

2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020

1,133 1,336 1,271 1,123

451

-587 -747 -878 -1,070
-521

546 589 393 53
-70

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

29%

Female

71%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 44.8%

Charter Members 53.0%

Reinstate Members 1.8%

Transfer members 0.4%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

December 2019 CumulativeDecember 2019 Cumulative
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